Codice fiscale societa
partecipata

Ragione sociale /
denominazione

Localizzazione

Forma giuridica dell'Ente

Visualizza la lista dei codici
ateco

Quota % partecipazione diretta

Quota % partecipazione
indiretta

02417080211

UNIONE DELL'ENERGIA
ALTO ADIGE SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA %
SUEDTIROLER ENERGIE
VERBAND
GENOSSENSCHAFT

VIA GIUSEPPE DI VITTORIO
16 Bolzano (BZ) Italia

Societa cooperativa

D.35.1

0,2675%

0%

04042120230

VIVERACQUA S.C. AR.L.

LGD GALTAROSSA 8 Verona
(VR) Italia

Societa consortile

G.46.19.04

0%

0,27296148%




